
Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport 
Landed Weight Statistics 
For Month of MAR-2023 

Domestic International
Airline Name Revenue Non-Revenue Revenue Non-Revenue Total 

1263343 Alberta Inc. 

ABX Air Inc 

Aer Lingus Ltd 

Aeroenlaces Nacionales S.A. de C.V. 

Aerovias Del Continente Americano S.A. 
Avianca 
Aerovias de Mexico SA de CV 

Air Canada 

Air Transat A.T. Inc. 

Alaska Airlines Inc 

American Airlines Inc 

Amerijet International, Inc. 

Avelo Airlines Inc. 

Azul Linhas Aereas Brasileiras S.A. Inc 

Bahamasair Holdings Limited, Inc 

Breeze Aviation Group, Inc 

British Airways 

Canada Jetlines Operations Ltd. 

Caribbean Airlines Limited 

Concesionaria Vuela Compania Aviacion 
SAPI de CV 
Copa Airlines 

DHL Air, Ltd. 

Delta Air Lines 

EW Discover GMBH 

Emirates Inc 

Federal Express Corporation 

Frontier Airlines 

GOL Linhas Aereas S.A. 

Global Crossing Airlines Inc 

Icelandair, LLC 

JetBlue Airways Corp. 

Kalitta Air LLC 

Mountain Air Cargo 

National Air Cargo Group, Inc 

Silver Airways Corp 

Southwest Airlines Co 

Spirit Airlines 

Sun Country, Inc. 

Sunwing Airlines Inc 

Swift Air, LLC 

TAM Linhas Aereas, S.A. 

United Airlines Inc 

United Parcel Service Inc 

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd 

WestJet an Alberta Partnership 

 283

 36,246

 251,183

 7,498

 26,571

 10,292

 3,874

 360,145

 27,532

 283,811

 142

 225,891

 11,736

 558

 2,241

 7,540

 510,191

 385,794

 18,138

 241,209

 45,342

 2,750

 14,330

 315

 4,458

 13,303

 56,212

 10,274

 14,076

 3,838

 23,000

 146

 1,375

 3,806

 21,946

 10,066

 13,470

 12,188

 482

 12,742

 4,431

 142

 2,948

 21,062

 652

 8,267

 40,581

 146

 4,542

 146

 5,525

 31,312

 20,822 

 2,750

 283

 14,330

 315

 4,458

 13,303

 56,212

 10,274

 36,246

 251,183

 7,498

 26,571

 14,076

 3,838

 10,292

 23,000

 146

 1,375

 3,806

 21,946

 3,874

 370,211

 13,470

 12,188

 28,014

 296,553

 4,431

 284

 2,948

 246,953

 11,736

 558

 2,893

 7,540

 518,458

 426,375

 18,284

 4,542

 146

 5,525

 241,209

 45,342

 31,312

 20,822 

Report Totals:  2,456,217  0  359,353  0  2,815,570

(1)  Figures expressed in thousands of pounds 
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